
Coupe de France des Circuits 2022 - Pau-Arnos

02 - 03 avril 2022

Superkart Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/04/2022 09:27

Départ : 08:56, Fin : 09:16

1 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason ANDERSON PVP 1 Div 1 27.580 27.834 36.308 1:31.722 - -

2 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE NEES Richard MSKART VM 2 Div 1 27.448 27.832 36.835 1:32.115 0.393 0.393

3 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar ANDERSON VM 3 Div 1 Gentleman 28.711 27.472 36.784 1:32.967 1.245 0.852

4 TEAM GARIN GARIN TORRE Javier PVP FPE 1 SK FFSA 28.296 28.794 38.315 1:35.405 3.683 2.438

5 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime MSKART VM 4 Div 1 Gentleman 28.546 29.298 37.939 1:35.783 4.061 0.378

6 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE WARDT Sven MSKART VM 5 Div 1 29.451 29.675 38.938 1:38.064 6.342 2.281

7 ARNAUDSPEEDRRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud MSKART VM 6 Div 1 Gentleman 29.277 29.949 39.729 1:38.955 7.233 0.891

8 COYOT' ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric ANDERSON DEA 7 Div 1 29.570 29.906 40.053 1:39.529 7.807 0.574

9 IDIASPEED SAIDI Pascal EMA KAWASAKI 2 SK FFSA Gentleman 32.833 32.303 40.503 1:45.639 13.917 6.110

10 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE REIT Christiaan MSKART PVP 8 Div 1 Gentleman 33.084 33.858 44.781 1:51.723 20.001 6.084

11 KARTING PARADISE MEURENS Olivier MSKART VM 9 Div 1 39.420 39.660 53.172 2:12.252 40.530 20.529

12 KARTING PARADISE MC CORMACK Connie MSKART VM 10 Div 1 Gentleman - - - - - -

13 FAST RIDE GOULLANCOURT Julien MSKART DEA 11 Div 1 - - - - - -

14 APEX ENGINEERING GULLIFORD Andrew MSKART VM 12 Div 1 - - - - - -

15 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre MSKART RUBIG-MRT 3 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -

16 MRT PERFORMANCE HERVE Joseph MSKART RUBIG-MRT 4 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -

17 COYOT' ERC RACING VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry PVP DEA 5 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2022 - Pau-Arnos

02 - 03 avril 2022

Superkart Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Classement par groupe

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/04/2022 09:28

Départ : 08:56, Fin : 09:16

1 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason ANDERSON PVP 1 Div 1 27.580 27.834 36.308 1:31.722 - -

2 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE NEES Richard MSKART VM 2 Div 1 27.448 27.832 36.835 1:32.115 0.393 0.393

3 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar ANDERSON VM 3 Div 1 Gentleman 28.711 27.472 36.784 1:32.967 1.245 0.852

4 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime MSKART VM 4 Div 1 Gentleman 28.546 29.298 37.939 1:35.783 4.061 2.816

5 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE WARDT Sven MSKART VM 5 Div 1 29.451 29.675 38.938 1:38.064 6.342 2.281

6 ARNAUDSPEEDRRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud MSKART VM 6 Div 1 Gentleman 29.277 29.949 39.729 1:38.955 7.233 0.891

7 COYOT' ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric ANDERSON DEA 7 Div 1 29.570 29.906 40.053 1:39.529 7.807 0.574

8 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE REIT Christiaan MSKART PVP 8 Div 1 Gentleman 33.084 33.858 44.781 1:51.723 20.001 12.194

9 KARTING PARADISE MEURENS Olivier MSKART VM 9 Div 1 39.420 39.660 53.172 2:12.252 40.530 20.529

10 KARTING PARADISE MC CORMACK Connie MSKART VM 10 Div 1 Gentleman - - - - - -

11 FAST RIDE GOULLANCOURT Julien MSKART DEA 11 Div 1 - - - - - -

12 APEX ENGINEERING GULLIFORD Andrew MSKART VM 12 Div 1 - - - - - -

1 TEAM GARIN GARIN TORRE Javier PVP FPE 1 SK FFSA 28.296 28.794 38.315 1:35.405 - -

2 IDIASPEED SAIDI Pascal EMA KAWASAKI 2 SK FFSA Gentleman 32.833 32.303 40.503 1:45.639 10.234 10.234

3 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre MSKART RUBIG-MRT 3 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -

4 MRT PERFORMANCE HERVE Joseph MSKART RUBIG-MRT 4 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -

5 COYOT' ERC RACING VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry PVP DEA 5 SK FFSA Gentleman - - - - - -
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2022 - Pau-Arnos

02 - 03 avril 2022

Superkart Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/04/2022 09:28

Départ : 08:56, Fin : 09:16

1 79 26.562 3 93 27.472 3 79 36.308 2 79 1:30.704 1:31.722 1.018

2 65 27.448 10 65 27.832 10 93 36.784 3 93 1:31.726 1:32.967 1.241

3 93 27.470 4 79 27.834 2 65 36.835 10 65 1:32.115 1:32.115 -

4 10 28.117 2 10 28.510 2 3 37.939 3 98 1:35.405 1:35.405 -

5 98 28.296 7 98 28.794 7 98 38.315 7 10 1:35.565 1:38.064 2.499

6 3 28.546 3 85 29.072 5 85 38.680 4 3 1:35.679 1:35.783 0.104

7 85 29.139 5 28 29.124 6 157 38.854 2 85 1:36.891 1:38.955 2.064

8 28 29.331 6 3 29.194 4 10 38.938 1 28 1:38.508 1:39.529 1.021

9 157 31.250 3 157 31.086 3 28 40.053 5 157 1:41.190 1:45.639 4.449

10 51 33.084 1 51 31.566 2 44 41.806 0 51 1:49.431 1:51.723 2.292

11 44 34.523 1 44 32.162 1 51 44.781 1 43 2:10.394 2:12.252 1.858

12 43 39.236 6 43 38.814 6 43 52.344 4 6 - - -

13 6 - 0 6 - 0 6 - 0 122 - - -

14 122 - 0 122 - 0 122 - 0 169 - - -

15 169 - 0 169 - 0 169 - 0 121 - - -

16 121 - 0 121 - 0 121 - 0 44 - - -

17 7 - 0 7 - 0 7 - 0 7 - - -
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2022 - Pau-Arnos

02 - 03 avril 2022

Superkart Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/04/2022 09:29

Départ : 08:56, Fin : 09:16

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 08:59:56 32.062 30.112 39.411 1:41.585 3:47.467

2 09:01:33 29.018 29.495 38.114 1:36.627 5:24.094

3 09:03:09 29.298 6:59.877

4 09:04:52 29.321 45.343 Pit In 8:43.735

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 08:59:32 29.451 29.675 3:23.545

2 09:01:15 46.095 Pit In 5:06.267

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:00:36 33.744 31.795 42.360 1:47.899 4:26.854

2 09:02:29 31.222 30.568 51.834 Pit In 6:20.478

3 09:05:20 1:29.766 36.868 43.703 2:50.337 9:10.815

4 09:07:04 32.913 30.879 40.686 1:44.478 10:55.293

5 09:08:44 29.570 29.906 12:34.822

- - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:01:38 41.449 39.251 52.423 2:13.123 5:29.529

2 09:03:51 39.420 39.660 53.172 7:41.781

3 09:06:04 40.567 40.770 52.511 2:13.848 9:55.629

4 09:08:17 40.669 39.747 2:12.760 12:08.389

5 09:10:31 39.576 39.739 54.782 2:14.097 14:22.486

6 09:12:48 58.948 Pit In 16:39.484

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

- - 39.044 - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:00:14 33.858 4:05.335

2 09:02:03 33.196 44.128 Pit In 5:54.225

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 08:59:48 30.631 29.433 38.437 1:38.501 3:39.168

2 09:01:26 28.783 30.396 38.615 1:37.794 5:16.962

3 09:03:03 29.002 29.325 38.776 1:37.103 6:54.065

4 09:04:54 30.040 35.595 45.374 Pit In 8:45.074

5 09:08:52 2:50.334 29.506 38.594 3:58.434 12:43.508

6 09:10:27 28.384 29.034 37.158 1:34.576 14:18.084

7 09:12:01 28.244 28.882 37.359 1:34.485 15:52.569

8 09:13:35 27.887 28.390 37.188 1:33.465 17:26.034

9 09:15:08 27.624 28.092 37.119 1:32.835 18:58.869

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

10 09:16:40 20:30.984

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:00:52 27.513 28.870 37.339 1:33.722 4:42.890

2 09:02:23 27.580 6:14.612

3 09:04:02 28.162 44.085 Pit In 7:53.421

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:02:31 30.537 30.254 38.993 1:39.784 6:21.963

2 09:04:10 29.277 29.949 39.729 8:00.918

3 09:06:05 30.909 32.431 52.142 1:55.482 9:56.400

4 09:07:54 40.341 30.196 1:49.217 11:45.617

5 09:09:37 44.866 Pit In 13:28.694

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 08:59:35 30.361 28.348 37.316 1:36.025 3:25.874

2 09:01:08 28.612 27.612 37.446 1:33.670 4:59.544

3 09:02:41 28.711 6:32.511

4 09:04:24 28.497 47.285 Pit In 8:15.763

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:05:11 29.317 29.336 4:48.88 5:47.535 9:02.380

2 09:07:02 36.840 32.320 41.359 1:50.519 10:52.899

3 09:08:42 29.625 30.535 40.073 1:40.233 12:33.132

4 09:10:21 29.476 29.430 39.809 1:38.715 14:11.847
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2022 - Pau-Arnos

02 - 03 avril 2022

Superkart Pau Arnos (3.03 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/04/2022 09:29

Départ : 08:56, Fin : 09:16

4 09:10:21 29.476 29.430 39.809 1:38.715 14:11.847

5 09:12:01 31.813 29.909 39.047 1:40.769 15:52.616

6 09:13:38 28.929 28.971 38.697 1:36.597 17:29.213

7 09:15:13 19:04.618

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655

8 09:16:50 28.977 29.067 38.754 1:36.798 20:41.416

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:00:09 32.833 32.303 40.503 4:00.518

2 09:02:00 39.685 32.329 1:50.868 5:51.386

3 09:03:48 45.516 Pit In 7:39.238

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.655
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